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piots e apit NA SMF-28¢+ P / HiAtls LA LUE
AT dB 0.3(typ.); 0.5(max.) | 0.7(typ.); 1.0(max.)
ERUIN/GIS nm 1310 or 1550 HAb P ATk
= nm +/-15nm
e degree | 45/0r 90
TEHE f A mZE | degree | +/-3 MR E @ 23°C
PDL dB 0.05 0.10
RS2 IR mW 500
AR ] N 5
BAEIRE C -5~70 A LASE i B B8 V0 Fl
F & C -40~85
R~F mm | 3.0¢12.0 SCRFER
Dimensions Drawing (Unit: mm)
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PFRM[ ] - | | O] ] T
Central Wavelength Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector Type
1.1310 nm 1. 9/125um 1.054+-01m 0. No Connector
2. 1550 nm 2.6/125pm 2.104-0.1m 1. FCIUPC
3. Others 3. 6/80pm 3. Others 2. FCIAPC
4. Others —_— 3. SCIUPC
4. SCIAPC
5.LCIPC
Rotation Angle Dimension Fiber Tuber 6. MUIPC
1. 90degree 1. Standard 1. 250pm fiber - Cttwers
2. a5degree 2.5 x L17mm 2. 900pm fiber

3. Others 3. Others 3. Others
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